ROBOLIGHT PRODUCT DATA SHEET
1 Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
September 2017
211 Sinclair Road, Suite 100
Bristol, PA 19007 USA
MetabrightTM Robolights provide high intensity direct illumination comparable to MetabrightTM Front Lights and are

-
OPTION 1 - OPTION 2LED TYPE MODEL- COLOR/WAVELENGTHLENGTH - -
MODEL NUMBER KEY
XXX-XXXMB - RBL XXXXX-
MB-MetaBright
XXX -XXXX -
*TRG (Internal Trigger feature)
The Trigger feature consists of two additional leads from the Robolight. One lead is for a user provided NPN controlled input and a second lead for a
PNP controlled input.
The following chart describes the circuit operation:
Condition NPN Input Lead PNP Input Lead Result
NPN mode <.9VDC N/A (float) Enables Light
PNP mode N/A (float) >2.5VDC Enables Light
No Inputs No Connection No Connection Light is Disabled
Note: When the Light is Enabled it is controlled by the 0-10VDC Intensity Control. For maximum intensity, tie the 0-10VDC Intensity Control line to
+24 VDC and connect the Signal Ground line to 24V RTN.
ROBOLIGHT PRODUCT DATA SHEET
7 Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
September 2017
211 Sinclair Road, Suite 100
Bristol, PA 19007 USA
Sample Model Number: MB-RBL305-UVL-24-N
CONTACT US
Contact Metaphase Technologies at 215-639-8699 or
your local representative for additional details, options
and customizations.
COMPLIANCE
IEC
62417
ROBOLIGHT PRODUCT DATA SHEET
7 Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
September 2017
211 Sinclair Road, Suite 100
Bristol, PA 19007 USA
Sample Model Number: MB-RBL305-UVL-24-N
CONTACT US
Contact Metaphase Technologies at 215-639-8699 or
your local representative for additional details, options